
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN E 303.34 FT, SE 43.57 FT,
NE 394.39 FT FOR POB, RUN NW

BAILEY ROBERT DWAYNE AND / OR/BAILEY BRENDA LEE
234 NE ETHAN PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

10-3S-18-10269-028

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

10318.010 1.00/

09/22/2015 DF 0.83 7,719 0 0 7,719

STANDARD
3

266,727
4,000
7,719

278,446
102,218
176,228

HX HB 50,722
125,506
278,446

0

264,780

0833/0253 1/06/1997 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT D BAILEY

ROBERT D & BRENDA L

0697/0444 9/19/1989 WD Q V 4,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OLIVA

BAILEY
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BLDG:1:1: SPECIAL EDITION MH

14867 SFR 350 12/18/1998

1997HX Base Yr

232 NE ETHAN PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,749 104.3712 116.90 321,358 2007 2007 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 2640

BAS 2,276 100 2,276 220,833

FOP 240 30 72 6,986

FSP 276 40 110 10,673

SFB 364 80 291 28,235

3,156 2,749 266,727

BAS= W17 FSP= N10 W29 S10 E18  R2 U2  E5  D2 R2  E2$ W2  L2
U2 W5  D2 L2 W23  L2 U2  W5  D2 L2  W4 S37 E17 FOP= S4 E30 N8
W30 S4$ N4 E30 S4 E17 N37$ PTR= N30 SFB= N8 E6 N10 W30 S10 E6
S8 E4 N8 E10 S8 E4$ S30$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 10 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

4,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,300.00 9,300.00 7,719


